Resultat — Roslagsveteranerna
2017-06-01

Langa
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10. Per-Ake Carlenstam
Bjarne Erlandsson

Mellan

1. Leif Nordlund

2. Peter Brunnberg

3.  Per-Ake Holm

4. Lars Westin

5. Gunnar Kvarnerud

6. Carl-Gunnar Bostrom

7. Lars-Erik Karlsson

8.  Stig Jaremalm

9. Ann-Marie Rees-Andersson

10. Birgitta Klang

11. Kiristina Tinglof

12. Anna-Stina Nystrom

13. UIf Skogtjarn

14. Ylva Nilsson

15. Evavon Heijne

16. Rolf Andersson

17. Elke WilkGunter

18. Karin Granas

19. UIf Astrom
Bengt-Olov Torngvist
Sivert Séderbéarg
Goran Andersson

Korta

1. Dagny Gustavsson

2. Jan-Olof Malm

3.  Per-Johan Jansson

4. Staffan Gantelius

5. Lennart Torstensson

6. Kjell Jansson

7. Roine Mattsson

8.  Sigurd Wallén

9. Margareta Wallén

10. Ewa Nordlund

11. Torbjérn Klang

12. Sune Hedstrom

13. Leif Larsson

14. Alf Persson

15. Ingvar Johansson

16. Margaretha Nystrom

17. Conny Husén
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Eddie Bjarrenholt
Per-Johan Vikfors
Leif Akerblom
Bengt Eriksson
Stellan Fehrnstrom
Thord Radberg
Roger Tinglof

Leif Wallenbro
Gun-Inger Sahlberg

Boris Andersson

(11/11)

OK Osteréker
OK Osteréker
Vasby OK
Enebybergs IF
OK Roslagen
Vasby OK

Vasby OK
Langhundra IF
Vasby OK
Hammarby IF OF

(22/22)

Lanna IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Sigtuna OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Lanna IF

Enebybergs IF

Rasbo IK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Enebybergs IF
Langhundra IF
Degerfors OK
Lanna IF

OK Linné
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Sigtuna OK

Rimbo SOK

Tierps SOK

Rasbo IK

OK Roslagen

Sigtuna OK

OK Roslagen

Téby OK

(30 / 30)

Sigtuna OK

Sigtuna OK

Lanna IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

Vasby OK
Haverodals SK
Taby OK

Taby OK
Lanna IF
Lanna IF

OK Rodhen
Enebybergs IF
OK Osteraker
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Lanna IF

OK Roslagen
Rénas OK

Tid
37:53
39:15
42:17
46:40
50:38
51:51
52:22
55:15
58:38
1:03:49
Felst.

Tid
33:14
36:43
37:22
40:52
42:15
42:22
42:52
44:21
45:09
49:08
50:54
52:39
58:06
59:28
59:31
1:00:19
1.02:11
1.07:46
1.08:47
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.
Tid
30:29
30:55
31:11
31:59
32:38
32:50
32:58
33:15
33:28
34:03
34:54
35:52
36:45
38:44
39:10
40:20
40:22
41:54
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Efter

+1:22
+4:24
+8:47
+12:45
+13:58
+14:29
+17:22
+20:45
+25:56

Efter

+3:29
+4.08
+7:38
+9:01
+9:08
+9:38
+11:07
+11:55
+15:54
+17:40
+19:25
+24:52
+26:14
+26:17
+27:05
+28:57
+34:32
+35:33

Efter

+0:26
+0:42
+1:30
+2:09
+2:21
+2:29
+2:46
+2:59
+3:34
+4:25
+5:23
+6:16
+8:15
+8:41
+9:51
+9:53
+11:25

Bomtid
00:33
01:40
04:01
03:27
03:14
03:08
11:49
06:31
05:57
03:34

Bomtid
01:49
03:09
00:25
04:06
00:51
02:18
04:05
02:05
01:49
05:46
02:43
03:37
06:23
13:38
13:59
15:43
02:18
17:11
22:06

Bomtid
02:49
00:25
01:52
00:38
00:31
00:29
01:34
01:35
01:29
01:32
01:40
04:17
00:46
01:19
02:31
03:16
07:33
06:35



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Bjorn Eriksson

Sven Eriksson
Lars-Olov Andersson
Ann-Mari Fehrnstrém
Lars-Erik Lindell
Rune Thurén
Else-Britt Andersson
Pia Vikstrom

Ragnar Andersson
Hans Sahlberg

Ingrid Carlsson

Evert Carlsson

OK Roslagen
OK Roslagen
Sigtuna OK
Enebybergs IF
Vasby OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Réanas OK
Taby OK
Haverodals SK
Langhundra IF
Taby OK

Taby OK

42:08
43:09
43:48
44:33
46:51
47:52
50:51
51:20
57:10
59:45
1:13:52
Felst.
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+11:39
+12:40
+13:19
+14:04
+16:22
+17:23
+20:22
+20:51
+26:41
+29:16
+43:23

02:53
02:06
01:50
02:26
05:59
03:38
05:46
05:38
20:12
03:27
25:26



